Florida Administrative Weekly

Volume 30, Number 18, April 30, 2004

Rule No.

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
State Board of Education

6A-22.001
6A-22.002
6A-22.0031
6A-22.006
6A-22.010
6A-22.011

Section XIII
Index to Rules Filed During Preceding Week

RULES FILED BETWEEN April 12, 2004

and April 16, 2004

File Date

4/15/04
4/15/04
4/15/04
4/15/04
4/15/04
4/15/04

Effective

Date

5/5/04
5/5/04
5/5/04
5/5/04
5/5/04
5/5/04

University of South Florida

6C4-1.005
6C4-3.014

4/12/04
4/12/04

5/2/04
5/2/04

University of North Florida

6C9-8.1001
6C9-8.1002
6C9-8.1003
6C9-8.1004
6C9-8.1005
6C9-8.1006

4/12/04
4/12/04
4/12/04
4/12/04
4/12/04
4/12/04

5/2/04
5/2/04
5/2/04
5/2/04
5/2/04
5/2/04

Proposed
Vol./No.

30/7
30/7
30/7
30/7
30/7
30/7

Newspaper

Newspaper

Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper
Newspaper

Rule No. File Date  Effective Proposed Amended
Date Vol./No. Vol./No.

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

64-2.001 4/15/04 5/5/04 30/11

64-2.002 4/15/04 5/5/04 30/11

Board of Massage

64B7-27.002 4/15/04 5/5/04 29/7 30/12

64B7-28.0095 4/15/04 5/5/04 30/11

64B7-31.001 4/15/04 5/5/04 30/11

Board of Medicine

64B8-13.005 4/14/04 5/4/04 30/8

64B8-30.014 4/14/04 5/4/04 30/11

Board of Orthotists and Prosthetists
64B14-3.001 4/15/04 5/5/04 30/11

Board of Osteopathic Medicine
64B15-6.01051  4/14/04  5/4/04 30/11

Section XIII - Index to Rules Filed During Preceding Week 1843



