Section XIII
Index to Rules Filed During Preceding Week

RULES FILED BETWEEN April 12, 2004 and April 16, 2004

Rule No.	File Date	Effective Date	Proposed Vol./No.	Amended Vol./No.				
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION								
State Board of Education								
6A-22.001	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/7					
6A-22.002	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/7					
6A-22.0031	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/7					
6A-22.006	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/7					
6A-22.010	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/7					
6A-22.011	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/7					
University of South Florida								
6C4-1.005	4/12/04	5/2/04	Newspaper					
6C4-3.014	4/12/04	5/2/04	Newspaper					
University of North Florida								
6C9-8.1001	4/12/04	5/2/04	Newspaper					
6C9-8.1002	4/12/04	5/2/04	Newspaper					
6C9-8.1003	4/12/04	5/2/04	Newspaper					
6C9-8.1004	4/12/04	5/2/04	Newspaper					
6C9-8.1005	4/12/04	5/2/04	Newspaper					
6C9-8.1006	4/12/04	5/2/04	Newspaper					

Rule No.	File Date	Effective Date	Proposed Vol./No.	Amended Vol./No.				
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 64-2.001 4/15/04 5/5/04 30/11								
64-2.002	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/11					
Board of Massage								
64B7-27.002	4/15/04	5/5/04	29/7	30/12				
64B7-28.0095	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/11					
64B7-31.001	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/11					
Board of Medicine								
64B8-13.005	4/14/04	5/4/04	30/8					
64B8-30.014	4/14/04	5/4/04	30/11					
Board of Orthotists and Prosthetists								
64B14-3.001	4/15/04	5/5/04	30/11					
Board of Osteopathic Medicine								
64B15-6.01051	4/14/04	5/4/04	30/11					